

1/4IT E M NO.38 +87 Court No.4 SECT I O N IV A  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5596/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01 / 2 009 in W A No. 616/2007 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R )

R A J K U M A R A G R A W A L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N D I A N O I L C O R P . L T D . & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for P L A C I N G A D D L . D O C U M E N T S and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

W I T H S L P ( C ) N O . 5903 of 2009

S L P ( C ) N O . 5909 of 2009

S L P ( C ) N O . 6350 of 2009

S L P ( C ) N O . 8241 of 2009

S L P ( C ) N O . 8297 of 2009

Date: 06/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mr. Survajyoti Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 21 st April, 2009, at the top as  
fresh matter to enable the petitioner to take additional grounds.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur )  
Court Master