

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5596/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2009 in WA No. 616/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5903 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 5909 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 6350 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 8241 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 8297 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 11000 of 2009

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10346 of 2009

(With appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment for
placing addl. documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Let all these eight matters be listed after
two weeks as 'fresh matters'.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master